w
w
w
.c
e
g
.c
o

w
.c
e
g
.c
o
MODEL
POWER CURRENT (A) MAX HEAD MAX CAPACITY WEIGHT
kW HP
SINGLE  ø THREE ø
m lpm kg
μf 230V 230V 400V
EDX-70/03 0.25 0.3 10 2 1.4 0.8 12 110 7
EDX-70/05 0.37 0.5 20 4.2 2.5 1.4 20.7 130 9.4
EDX-70/07 0.55 0.75 20 5.2 3.5 2 28 142 10.6
EDX-90/10 0.75 1.0 30 6.2 4.2 2.4 29 155 11.2
MODEL
CAPACITY (Q)
l/min 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
m3/h 1.2 2.4 3.6 4.8 6 7.2 8.4

w
w
.c
e
g
.c
o
MODEL
CAPACITY (Q)
l/min 25 50 75 100 125 150 175
m3/h 1.5 3.0 4.5 6 7.5 9 10.5
EDX-120/07 H =
Total
Head
21.3 19.7 18 16.3 14.5 12.5 10.6
EDX-120/12 28.5 26.3 23.8 21.2 18.2 15.2 12
EDX-120/20 35.5 33.7 31.3 28.5 25 20.3 12
MODEL
POWER CURRENT (A) MAX HEAD MAX CAPACITY WEIGHT
kW HP
SINGLE  ø THREE ø

EDX 200/12
To
ta
l H
ea
d
Capacity
MODEL
CAPACITY (Q)
l/min 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225
m3/h 1.5 3.0 4.5 6 7.5 9 10.5 12 13.5
EDX-200/12 H =
Total
Head
23 21.5 20 18.6 17 15.3 13.6 12 -
EDX-200/20 30.5 29.1 27.1 25.3 23.7 21.7 20 18.2 16.3
EDX-200/25 32.8 31.5 29.6 28 26.3 24.5 22.5 20.7 18.7
MODEL
POWER CURRENT (A) MAX HEAD MAX CAPACITY WEIGHT
kW HP
SINGLE  ø THREE ø
m lpm kg
μf 230V 230V 400V
EDX-200/12 0.9 1.2 25 6.8 5.2 3 24 210 16
EDX-200/20 1.5 2.0 24 9.6 6.9 4 32 240 19.1
EDX-200/25 1.85 2.5 50 14 9.1 5.3 34 240 21.3
MODEL
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A B D F L H H1 H2 DNA DNM
EDX-70/03 100 166 118 50 265 196 84 95 G 1¼ G 1